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University of Southeastern Philippines

SCHOOL CALENDAR

(approved per BOR Resolution No. 86, Series of 2021)

AUGUST 2021
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI
1l 2 3 4 5 6

SAT
F

8
15

22 23 24 25 26 27
29 30 31

OCTOBER 2021
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI
1
3 4 5 6 7 8
10 11 12 13 14 15

28

SAT
2
9

16

s o1 o0 n o2 B

24 25 26 27 28 29
31

DECEMBER 2021
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI
1 2 3

5 6 7 8 9 10
12 13 14 15 16 17
19 20 21 22 23 24
26 27 28 29 30 31

FEBRUARY 2022
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI
1 2 3 4
6 7 8 9 10 11
13 14 15 16 17 18
20 21 22 23 24 25
27 28

APRIL 2022

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI

1
3 4 5 6 7 8

10 11 12 13 14 15
17 18 19 20 21 22
24 25 26 27 28 29

JUNE 2022
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI

AUGUST 2022
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI

12 3 4
¥ 8 S 10 11
14 15 16
Cannw
28 29 30

30

SAT

11

18
25

SAT

12

19
26

SAT

SAT

7/ 8 9 10 11 12

14 15 16 17

21 22 23 24
28 29 30 31
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SEPTEMBER 2021

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

5
12
19
26

SUN

14
21
28

SUN

16
23
30

SUN

13
20
2l

6
13
20
27

1 2 3 4

1 8 9 10 11
14 15 16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30
NOVEMBER 2021

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

1
8
15
22
29

2 3 4 ) 6

9 10 11 12 13
16 17 18 19 20
23 24 25 26 27
30

JANUARY 2022

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

10
17
24
31

1 G O 7. S - R i
18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29

MARCH 2022

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

7
14
21
28

1 2 3 4 5
8 9 10 11 12
15 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26
29 30 4l

MAY 2022
MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

JULY 2022

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

3
10
17
24
31

4

11
18

25

1 2
5 6 7 8 9

19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30

ACADEMIC ACTIVITIES
ENROLLMENT SCHEDULE
a. Non-Graduating Students

b

Undergraduate

1st year (First year and Transferees
2nd year
3rd year and 4th year

Graduate School (including School of Law)

T

. Graduating Students (Application for Graduation)

ADDING/DROPPING OF COURSES
CAMPUS CLUBS' FESTIVAL
CONVOCATION:

ORIENTATION AND ACQUAINTANCE WEEK (c/o OSAS)

Obrero & Mintal Campus
Tagum & Mabini Campus

START OF CLASSES

Undergraduate / School of Law
Graduate School

MID-TERM EXAMS

Undergraduate
School of Law

Graduate School

RECOGNITION DAY

F

Graduate School % m m lﬂ
LAST DAY OF CLASS o - - -
Undergraduate - ﬂl lﬂ
School of Law and Graduate School m m m
POSTING OF GRADES, LAST DAY: - _
Graduating Students m n
Non-graduating “
iginI::fENMEFNTBE::ECTSi:OPIES OF THESIS/ DISSERTATIO o E E E
COMMENCEMENTEXERCISES | g
o
B 00000000 17 EEl BN
Y 2 B
Mintal m -
Obrero m m
GOVERNANCE & OTHERRELATEDACTVITIES |

00y

| DEADLINE FOR APPROVAL OF PETITIONED CLASSES | 6-Aug-2021] 5Jan-2022|
UNIVERSITY INTRAMURALS

UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC COUNCIL MEETINGS

| BREAKFORTEACHERS'LEAVE  |19Dec2021]2oMay-2022)

| OFF SEMESTERBREAKFORTEACHERS'LEAVE | |  [22May-2022] |

Obrero, Mintal & Bislig Campuses
Tagum-Mabini Campus
INAL EXAMS

Undergraduate

School of Law

NIVE

Prepared:

IV

DR VAL A. QUIMNO ™
Directqr, OUR

UC President [V
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19-Nov-2021] 25-Mar-2022| 5-Aug-2022
13-15-Dec-2021

Recommending Approval:

DR. BON%&&)BALES, JR

Vice President for Academic Affairs



